BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 882
MEDELLIN 166
CALI 174
BARRANQUILLA 124
BUCARAMANGA 67
MANIZALES 12
CARTAGENA 32
PEREIRA 32
TOTAL 1.489

Millones ($)
8.901,19
3.093,70
2.758,09
1.323,26
1.551,89
71,89
288,70
285,06

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VALOR

PEREIRA BOE0TA

CARTAGENA

MANIZALES:
BLCARAMANGA:
BARRANCUILLA

VOLUMEN

BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA £4.7%
B MEDELLIN 16.8%
CAL 15.1%

W BARRANOULLA  72%
W BUCARAMANGA  85%
FALES

W CARTAGENA 1%
B PEREIRA 1%
Toal: 100.0%

W BOE0TA S8.2%
W MEDELLIN 11.1%
ALl 1.7%

B BARRANOULLA AT
B BUCARAMANGA  45%

MANIZALES LiE: g
B CARTAGENA 21%
W FEREIRA 2%
Tl 100,0%
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